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Company: DEMING, MALONE, LIVESAY & OSTROFF, P.S.C.
Company ID: 0196970
State of origin: Kentucky
Formation date: 1/2/1985 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 6/29/2021 10:58:21 AM
Fee: $15.00

Principal Office
9300 SHELBYVILLE RD., ST. 1100
LOUISVILLE, KY 402225187

Registered Agent Name/Address
CHRISTOPHER A. WARD
9300 SHELBYVILLE RD., STE. 1100
LOUISVILLE, KY 40222

Current Officers
President Christopher A Ward 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100   Louisville, Ky 40222
Secretary Christine N Koenig 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100   Louisville, Ky 40222
Treasurer Matthew A Brown 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100   Louisville, Ky  40222

Directors
Director Jeffrey K McCaffrey 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky 40222
Director Beatrice M Rosenberg 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky 40222
Director Christopher A Ward 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky 40222
Director Christine N Koenig 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky 40222
Director Jeffrey M Calderon 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky 40222
Director Meredith F Hughes 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky 40222
Director Stephen R Custer 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky 40222
Director Michael P Cook 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky 40222
Director Sarah K Antle 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky  40222
Director Melinda L Heck 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky  40222
Director Nicholas T Porter 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky  40222
Director Douglas A York 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky  40222
Director Matthew A Brown 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky  40222
Director Marc J McCormick 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky  40222
Director Terry L Graham 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky  40222
Director Ralph K Adams 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky  40222
Director Nicole M York 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky  40222
Director Richard N Robinson 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky  40222
Director Liza M Newbanks 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky  40222

Shareholders
Shareholder Jeffrey K McCaffrey 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky 40222
Shareholder Beatrice M Rosenberg 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky 40222
Shareholder Christopher A Ward 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky 40222



6/29/2021Commonwealth of Kentucky
Michael G. Adams, Secretary of State

Michael G. Adams
Secretary of State

P. O. Box 1150
Frankfort, KY 40602-1150

(502) 564-3490
http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report
Online Filing

ARP

Shareholder Christine N Koenig 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky 40222
Shareholder Jeffrey M Calderon 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky 40222
Shareholder Meredith F Hughes 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky 40222
Shareholder Stephen R Custer 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky 40222
Shareholder Michael P Cook 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky 40222
Shareholder Douglas A York 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky  40222
Shareholder Matthew A Brown 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky  40222
Shareholder Marc J McCormick 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky  40222
Shareholder Terry L Graham 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky  40222
Shareholder Ralph K Adams 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky  40222
Shareholder Nicole M York 9300 Shelbyville Road, Ste 1100    Louisville, Ky  40222

Signatures
Signature Kellie R. Campbell
Title Chief Operating Officer
President's Signature Christopher A. Ward


